Price List KARMEL 2016

Big Oak Adventures, 13 Skakel str, Paarl, 7646, Phone: 083 99 257 99 Email: info@bigoak.co.za Web site: www.bigoak.co.za



| CATEGORIES | SERVICE TYPE | DESCRIPTION | 2016 PRICE PP | MINIMUM AMOUNT / GROUP |
|------------|---------------|---|---------------------|------------------------|
| Mid-week | Package Deals | | Deposit per booking | R3000 |
| | Deal 1 | Full Camp: 2 nights accommodation, 5 meals & activities. (minimum 35) | R 550.00 | R 19,250.00 |
| | Deal 2 | Full camp: 2 nights accommodation, 6 meals & activities. (minimum 35) | R 595.00 | R 20,825.00 |
| | Deal 3 | Full camp: 4 nights accommodation, 11 meals & activities. (minimum 35) | R 1,350.00 | R 47,250.00 |
| | Deal 4 | Self Catering: 2 nights accommodation, Self catering R2000 Kitchen fee & Activities. (minimum 50) | R 325.00 | R 18,250.00 |
| | Deal 5 | Self Catering: 3 nights accommodation, Self catering R2000 Kitchen fee & Activities. (minimum 50) | R 490.00 | R 26,500.00 |
| | Deal 6 | Own Program: 2 nights accommodation & 6 meals (minimum 35) | R 480.00 | R 16,800.00 |
| | Deal 7 | Own Program: 3 nights accommodation & 9 meals (minimum 35) | R 720.00 | R 25,200.00 |
| | Deal 8 | Accommodation only: 2 nights & R2000 Kitchen fee (minimum 50) | R 180.00 | R 11,000.00 |
| | Deal 9 | Accommodation only: 3 nights & R2000 Kitchen fee (minimum 50) | R 270.00 | R 15,500.00 |
| | Deal 10 | Day booking: 1 Day Mid-week & R1000 Kitchen fee (minimum 50) | R 50.00 | R 3,500.00 |
| | | | | |
| CATEGORIES | SERVICE TYPE | DESCRIPTION | PRICE PP | MINIMUM AMOUNT / GROUP |
| Weekend | Package Deals | | | |
| | Deal 11 | Full Camp: 2 nights accommodation, 5 meals & activities. (minimum 35) | R 550.00 | R 19,250.00 |
| | Deal 12 | Full camp: 2 nights accommodation, 6 meals & activities. (minimum 35) | R 600.00 | R 21,000.00 |
| | Deal 13 | Self Catering: 2 nights accommodation, Self catering R2000 Kitchen fee & Activities. (minimum 50) | R 325.00 | R 18,250.00 |
| | Deal 14 | Self Catering: 3 nights accommodation, Self catering R2000 Kitchen fee & Activities. (minimum 50) | R 490.00 | R 26,500.00 |
| | Deal 15 | Own Program: 2 nights accommodation & 6 meals (minimum 50) | R 480.00 | R 24,000.00 |
| | Deal 16 | Own Program: 3 nights accommodation & 9 meals (minimum 50) | R 720.00 | R 36,000.00 |
| | Deal 17 | Accommodation only: 2 nights & R2000 Kitchen fee (minimum 50) | R 200.00 | R 12,000.00 |
| | Deal 18 | Accommodation only: 3 nights & R2000 Kitchen fee (minimum 50) | R 300.00 | R 17,000.00 |
| | Deal 19 | Dayvisitors fee | R 50.00 | |
| | Deal 20 | Activities: 1/2 day (minimum 50) | R 75.00 | R 3,750.00 |
| | | | | |
| CATEGORIES | SERVICE TYPE | DESCRIPTION | PRICE PP | MINIMUM AMOUNT / GROUP |
| Corporate | Package Deals | | | |
| | Corporate 1 | 1 Day Teambuilding & Lunch & Drinks (minimum 20) | R 350.00 | R 7,000.00 |
| | Corporate 2 | 2 Day 1 Night Bosberaad (4 meals & Refreshments & Teambuilding) (minimum 20) | R 850.00 | R 17,000.00 |
| | Corporate 3 | Venue Hire per day | R 10,000.00 | |